Every effort has been taken to ensure that the data listed in this catalogue is correct.
Finer Power Transmissions P/L will not accept liability for any damage or loss caused as a result of the data in this catalogue.
Fi
ne
r P
ow
er
 Tr
an
sm
is
si
on
s
P/
L
 |
  w
w
w
.fi
ne
rp
t.c
om
334
AX
PB
Every effort has been taken to ensure that the data listed in this catalogue is correct.
Finer Power Transmissions P/L will not accept liability for any damage or loss caused as a result of the data in this catalogue.
Needle Roller Bearings
Part No. Fw D C Dynamic load
(kN) Static load (kN) N.W. (kg)
NK10/12 10 17 12 4.8 5.5 0.010
NK14/20 14 22 20 12.8 15.8 0.026
NK16/16 16 24 16 11.3 13.9 0.022
NK17/16 17 25 16 11.9 15.0 0.024
NK18/20 18 26 20 15.8 22.0 0.031
NK20/12 20 28 12 4.9 5.6 0.025
NK22/16 22 30 16 14.0 19.9 0.030
NK24/16 24 32 16 15.0 22.3 0.032
NK25/20 25 33 20 18.8 30.5 0.042
NK26/16 26 34 16 15.3 23.6 0.034
NK26/20 26 34 20 19.4 32.0 0.042
NK30/20 30 40 20 22.6 36.0 0.065
NK32/20 32 42 20 23.1 37.5 0.068
NK35/20 35 45 20 24.3 41.5 0.074
NK35/30 35 45 30 36.5 69.0 0.112
NK38/30 38 48 30 38.0 76.0 0.116
NK55/25 55 68 25 40.0 82.0 0.180
NK65/25 65 78 25 44.0 98.0 0.221
NK70/25 70 85 25 44.5 92.0 0.260
NK75/25 75 92 25 54.0 104.0 0.315
NKI5/12TN 5 15 12 3.95 4.1 0.012
NK6/12TN 6 12 12 3.4 3.2 0.057
NK8/16 8 15 16 5.1 5.8 0.012
NKI10/16 10 22 16 10.1 11.5 0.029
NKI10/20 10 22 20 12.8 15.6 0.037
NKI12/16 12 24 16 11.3 13.9 0.033
NKI17/16 17 29 16 13.5 18.7 0.042